
 

 

XL1  XL1

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L PARKING LOT ACCESS RD 0.3 0.3 L PARKING LOT ACCESS RD 0.3 0.3

L KRAEMER BLVD 1.3 1.6 L KRAEMER BLVD 1.3 1.6

L LAMBERT RD 1.1 2.7 L LAMBERT RD 1.1 2.7

R STATE COLLEGE BLVD 0.9 3.6 R STATE COLLEGE BLVD 0.9 3.6

R BREA BLVD 4.0 7.6 R BREA BLVD 4.0 7.6

R DIAMOND BAR BLVD 3.2 10.8 R DIAMOND BAR BLVD 3.2 10.8

R GRAND / EDISON 13.1 23.9 R GRAND / EDISON 13.1 23.9

R ARCHIBALD/ RIVER 6.1 30.0 R ARCHIBALD/ RIVER 6.1 30.0

R CORYDON/ RINCON 1.8 31.8 R CORYDON/ RINCON 1.8 31.8

R SMITH AV 0.5 32.3 R SMITH AV 0.5 32.3

R MAPLE ST 0.8 33.1 R MAPLE ST 0.8 33.1

R POMONA RD 0.6 33.7 R POMONA RD 0.6 33.7

L
AUTO CNTR/ SERFAS 

CLUB DR
0.6 34.3 L

AUTO CNTR/ SERFAS 

CLUB DR
0.6 34.3

R PALISADES DR 1.6 35.9 R PALISADES DR 1.6 35.9

R GREEN RIVER/BIKE TRAIL 4.7 40.6 R GREEN RIVER/BIKE TRAIL 4.7 40.6

L GYPSUM CYN (NORTH) 0.4 41.0 L GYPSUM CYN (NORTH) 0.4 41.0

L LA PALMA 2.7 43.7 L LA PALMA 2.7 43.7

R YORBA LINDA BLVD 7.2 50.9 R YORBA LINDA BLVD 7.2 50.9

R KRAEMER BLVD 1.1 52.0 R KRAEMER BLVD 1.1 52.0

L PARKING LOT ACCESS RD 0.3 52.3 L PARKING LOT ACCESS RD 0.3 52.3

© 2013 Orange County Wheelmen © 2013 Orange County Wheelmen

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

TRI-CITY PARK, PLACENTIA (22)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

TRI-CITY PARK, PLACENTIA (22)

52 MILES 52 MILES

TRI-CITY PARK PLACENTIA XL1 20-10-13


